

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology Gorakhpur – 273010 (U.P.) India (Formerly: Madan Mohan Malaviya Engineering College, Gorakhpur) Established by Act no. 22 of 2013 of U.P. Govt.

Fee Structure of M.Sc. First Year Students Admitted in Session 2018-2019 for completing course in minimum stipulated time

Sl.No	Fee / Charges	I Semester 2018-2019	III Semester 2019-2020
(A)	University		
1.	Tuition Fee	18000	18000
2.	Registration / Admission Fee	100	100
	TOTAL	18100	18100
(B)	Examination Charges		
1.	University Exam	5000	5000
2.	Development Fee University	1000	1000
3.	Insurance	400	400
4.	Enrolment	200	00
5.	Degree Fee	500	00
	TOTAL	7100	6400
(C)	User Charges		
1.	Recreation Fee	1500	1500
2.	Identity Card Fee	100	100
3.	University Day Fee	400	400
4.	Student Activities	2000	2000
5.	Bus Charges	4800	4800
6.	Magazine Fee	200	200
7.	Student Aid Fee	500	500
8.	Internet & Connectivity	3900	3900
9.	Computer & Stationary	1000	1000
10.	Exam. Contingencies	500	500
11.	Medical Fee	1000	1000
12.	Library Fee	1000	1000
13.	Laboratory Fee	2000	2000
14.	Book Bank	200	200
	TOTAL	19100	19100
(D)	Other Charges		
1.	Caution Money/Library/W.S/Lab (Refundable)	5000	
2.	Alumni Association Membership	1000	
3.	Information Brochure	200	
4.	Connectivity Charges	500	
	TOTAL	6700	
Total A	mount For Day Scholar of University	51000	43600

Note:

1. Academic Registration in II and IV semester is to be done by depositing Rs. 100.00 only.



(Formerly: Madan Mohan Malaviya Engineering College, Gorakhpur) Established by Act no. 22 of 2013 of U.P. Govt.

Fee Structure of Ph.D. First Year Students Admitted in Session 2018-2019 for completing course in minimum stipulated time

SI.No	Fee / Charges	I Semester 2018-2019	III Semester 2019-2020	V Semester 2020-2021
(A)	University	1010 1013	1013 1010	1010 1011
1.	Tuition Fee	25000	25000	25000
2.	Registration / Admission Fee	100	100	100
	TOTAL	25100	25100	25100
(B)	Hostel Charges			
1.	Room Rent	4800	4800	4800
2.	Electricity & Water	6000	6000	6000
3.	Electric Fan	300	300	300
4.	Utensil & Crockery	500	500	500
5.	Ward Boys & other Services	3600	3600	3600
6.	Hostel Maintenance	2000	2000	2000
7.	Hostel Caution Money	5000		
	TOTAL	22200	17200	17200
(C)	Examination Charges			
1.	University Exam	5000	5000	5000
2.	Development Fee University	1000	1000	1000
3.	Insurance	400	400	400
4.	Enrolment	200		
5.	Degree Fee	500		
<u> </u>	TOTAL	7100	6400	6400
(D)	User Charges	7 = 00	0.100	0.100
1.	Recreation Fee	1500	1500	1500
2.	Identity Card Fee	100	100	100
3.	University Day Fee	400	400	400
4.	Student Activities	2000	2000	2000
5.	Bus Charges for Hosteller (For Day Scholar)	2400 (4800)	2400 (4800)	2400 (4800)
6.	Magazine Fee	200	200	200
7.	Student Aid Fee	500	500	500
8.	Internet & Connectivity	3900	3900	3900
9.	Computer & Stationary	1000	1000	1000
10.	Training & Placement Fee	1000	1000	1000
11.	Industrial Tour	1000		
12.	Exam. Contingencies	500	500	500
13.	Medical Fee	1000	1000	1000
14.	Library Fee	1000	1000	1000
15.	Laboratory Fee	2000	2000	2000
16.	Book Bank	200	200	200
10.	TOTAL	18700 (21100)	17700 (20100)	17700 (20100)
(E)	Other Charges			
1.	Caution Money/Library/W.S/Lab	5000		
2.	Alumni Association Membership	1000		
3.	Information Brochure	200		
4.	Connectivity Charges	500		
	TOTAL	6700		
Total A	Amount For Hosteller of University		_	
	ding Mess Advance)	79800	66400	66400
_	Amount For Day Scholar of University			
	ding Mess Advance)	60000	51600	51600

Note

- 1. Academic Registration in II, IV and VI semester is to be done by depositing Rs. 100.00 only.
- 2. Mess Advance Fee of Rs. 12000.00 will be deposited in respective hostel in each semester.
- 3. Students staying during summer breaks will have to pay hostel fee and mess advance charges as prescribed by the University from time to time.
- 4. 1st Year NRI Candidate will pay tuition fees \$7000 or its equivalent Indian currency.



(Formerly: Madan Mohan Malaviya Engineering College, Gorakhpur) Established by Act no. 22 of 2013 of U.P. Govt.

<u>Fee Structure of MCA First Year Students Admitted in Session 2018-2019 for completing</u> course in minimum stipulated time

SI.No	Fee / Charges	I Semester 2018-2019	III Semester 2019-2020	V Semester 2020-2021
(A)	University	1010 1013		1010 1011
1.	Tuition Fee	30000	30000	30000
2.	Registration / Admission Fee	100	100	100
	TOTAL	30100	30100	30100
(B)	Hostel Charges			
1.	Room Rent	4800	4800	4800
2.	Electricity & Water	6000	6000	6000
3.	Electric Fan	300	300	300
4.	Utensil & Crockery	500	500	500
5.	Ward Boys & other Services	3600	3600	3600
6.	Hostel Maintenance	2000	2000	2000
7.	Hostel Caution Money	5000		
7.	TOTAL	22200	17200	17200
(C)	Examination Charges			
1.	University Exam	5000	5000	5000
2.	Development Fee University	1000	1000	1000
3.	Insurance	400	400	400
4.	Enrolment	200		
5.	Degree Fee	500		
J.	TOTAL	7100	6400	6400
(D)	User Charges	7 100	0.00	3.33
1.	Recreation Fee	1500	1500	1500
2.	Identity Card Fee	100	100	100
3.	University Day Fee	400	400	400
4.	Student Activities	2000	2000	2000
5.	Bus Charges for Hosteller (For Day Scholar)	2400 (4800)	2400 (4800)	2400 (4800)
6.	Magazine Fee	200	200	200
7.	Student Aid Fee	500	500	500
8.	Internet & Connectivity	3900	3900	3900
9.	Computer & Stationary	1000	1000	1000
10.	Training & Placement Fee	1000	1000	1000
11.	Industrial Tour	1000		
12.	Exam. Contingencies	500	500	500
13.	Medical Fee	1000	1000	1000
14.	Library Fee	1000	1000	1000
15.	Laboratory Fee	2000	2000	2000
16.	Book Bank	200	200	200
10.	TOTAL	18700 (21100)	17700 (20100)	17700 (20100)
(E)	Other Charges			
1.	Caution Money/Library/W.S/Lab	5000		
2.	Alumni Association Membership	1000		
3.	Information Brochure	200		
4.	Connectivity Charges	500		
	TOTAL	6700		
Total A	Amount For Hosteller of University		_	_
	ding Mess Advance)	84800	71400	71400
	Amount For Day Scholar of University			
	ding Mess Advance)	65000	56600	56600

Note

- 1. Academic Registration in II, IV and VI semester is to be done by depositing Rs. 100.00 only.
- 2. Mess Advance Fee of Rs. 12000.00 will be deposited in respective hostel in each semester.
- 3. Students staying during summer breaks will have to pay hostel fee and mess advance charges as prescribed by the University from time to time.
- 4. 1st Year NRI Candidate will pay tuition fees \$7000 or its equivalent Indian currency.



(Formerly: Madan Mohan Malaviya Engineering College, Gorakhpur) Established by Act no. 22 of 2013 of U.P. Govt.

Fee Structure of MBA First Year Students Admitted in Session 2018-2019 for completing course in minimum stipulated time

SI.No	Fee / Charges		I Semester 2018-2019	III Semester 2020-2021
(A)	University			
1.	Tuition Fee		60000	60000
2.	Registration / Admission Fee		100	100
		TOTAL	60100	60100
(B)	Hostel Charges			
1.	Room Rent		4800	4800
2.	Electricity & Water		6000	6000
3.	Electric Fan		300	300
4.	Utensil & Crockery		500	500
5.	Ward Boys & other Services		3600	3600
6.	Hostel Maintenance		2000	2000
7.	Hostel Caution Money		5000	
	•	TOTAL	22200	17200
(C)	Examination Charges			
1.	University Exam		5000	5000
2.	Development Fee University		1000	1000
3.	Insurance		400	400
4.	Enrolment		200	
5.	Degree Fee		500	
		TOTAL	7100	6400
(D)	User Charges	_		
1.	Recreation Fee		1500	1500
2.	Identity Card Fee		100	100
3.	University Day Fee		400	400
4.	Student Activities		2000	2000
5.	Bus Charges for Hosteller (For Day Scholar)		2400 (4800)	2400 (4800)
6.	Magazine Fee		200	200
7.	Student Aid Fee		500	500
8.	Internet & Connectivity		3900	3900
9.	Computer & Stationary		1000	1000
10.	Training & Placement Fee		1000	1000
11.	Industrial Tour		1000	
12.	Exam. Contingencies		500	500
13.	Medical Fee		1000	1000
14.	Library Fee		1000	1000
15.	Laboratory Fee		2000	2000
16.	Book Bank		200	200
		TOTAL	18700 (21100)	17700 (20100)
(E)	Other Charges			,
1.	Caution Money/Library/W.S/Lab		5000	
2.	Alumni Association Membership		1000	
3.	Information Brochure		200	
4.	Connectivity Charges		500	
		TOTAL	6700	
	mount For Hosteller of University ing Mess Advance)		114800	101400
Total A	mount For Day Scholar of University ing Mess Advance)		95000	86600

Note:

- 1. Academic Registration in II and IV semester is to be done by depositing Rs. 100.00 only.
- 2. Mess Advance Fee of Rs. 12000.00 will be deposited in respective hostel in each semester.
- 3. Students staying during summer breaks will have to pay hostel fee and mess advance charges as prescribed by the University from time to time.
- 4. 1st Year NRI Candidate will pay tuition fees \$7000 or its equivalent Indian currency.



(Formerly: Madan Mohan Malaviya Engineering College, Gorakhpur) Established by Act no. 22 of 2013 of U.P. Govt.

Fee Structure of M.Tech. First Year Students Admitted in Session 2018-2019 for completing course in minimum stipulated time

SI.No	Fee / Charges		I Semester 2018-2019	III Semester 2019-2020
(A)	University			
3.	Tuition Fee		40000	40000
4.	Registration / Admission Fee		100	100
		TOTAL	40100	40100
(B)	Hostel Charges			
1.	Room Rent		4800	4800
2.	Electricity & Water		6000	6000
3.	Electric Fan		300	300
4.	Utensil & Crockery		500	500
5.	Ward Boys & other Services		3600	3600
6.	Hostel Maintenance		2000	2000
7.	Hostel Caution Money		5000	
	,	TOTAL	22200	17200
(C)	Examination Charges			
6.	University Exam		5000	5000
7.	Development Fee University		1000	1000
8.	Insurance		400	400
9.	Enrolment		200	00
10.	Degree Fee		500	00
10.	Degree ree	TOTAL	7100	6400
(D)	User Charges	IOIAL	7100	0400
15.	Recreation Fee		1500	1500
16.	Identity Card Fee		100	100
17.	University Day Fee		400	400
18.	Student Activities		2000	2000
19.	Bus Charges for Hosteller (For Day Scholar)		2400 (4800)	2400 (4800)
20.	Magazine Fee		200	200
21.	Student Aid Fee		500	500
22.	Internet & Connectivity		3900	3900
23.	Computer & Stationary		1000	1000
24.			1000	1000
	Training & Placement Fee Industrial Tour			
25.			1000	
26.	Exam. Contingencies		500	500
27.	Medical Fee		1000	1000
28.	Library Fee		1000	1000
29.	Laboratory Fee		2000	2000
30.	Book Bank	TOTAL	200	200
/_\	Othor Charges	TOTAL	18700 (21100)	17700 (20100)
(E)	Other Charges		5000	
5.	Caution Money/Library/W.S/Lab		5000	
6.	Alumni Association Membership		1000	
7.	Information Brochure		200	
8.	Connectivity Charges		500	
		TOTAL	6700	
	mount For Hosteller of University ing Mess Advance)		94800	81400
	mount For Day Scholar of University ing Mess Advance)		75000	66600

Note:

- 3. Academic Registration in II and IV semester is to be done by depositing Rs. 100.00 only.
- 4. Mess Advance Fee of Rs. 12000.00 will be deposited in respective hostel in each semester.
- 5. Students staying during summer breaks will have to pay hostel fee and mess advance charges as prescribed by the University from time to time.